
Weaver's Room
at the Old Woolen Mill

Restrooms

80'

57'

80'

57
'

9'5"

29
'1

"

9'5"

14
'

Post 5'6"

6'10"

5'
6"

6'10"

Post

Post

PostPost Post Post PostPost Post

14'2"

23
'6

"

7'2"

3'2"

16'1"

14'2"

Post

Post Post PostPost Post Post PostPostPost

Kitchen

Lobby

Lobby

Storage


	Weaver's Room
	Blank Floor Plan


